0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Electric heating made easy
Al
l c
on
te
nt

of
 T
he
rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
Sizes and outputs
Code Output (W) Length (m) Resistance (Ω)
SC-011-0200 200 11.0 264.6
SC-016-0300 300 16.5 176.3
SC-022-0400 400 22.0 132.2
SC-027-0500 500 27.5 105.8
SC-033-0600 600 33.0 88.2
SC-039-0700 700 39.0 75.6
SC-045-0850 850 45.0 62.2
SC-055-1000 1000 55.0 52.9
SC-069-1250 1250 69.0 42.3
SC-076-1375 1375 76.0 38.5
SC-094-1700 1700 94.0 31.1
SC-116-2100 2100 116 25.2
SC-144-2600 2600 144 20.4
SC-183-3300 3300 183 16.0
Installation accessories
Code Description Size Unit
SC-STA-0600 Plastic Cable Staple 8mm (4 per lm) Pk 600
SC-STG Tacker Gun Ea
SC-GFP-025 Screed Cable Fixing Profile 20mm x 25m Roll
PIF-80-050 Perimeter Insulation Foam 5mm x 80mm x 50m Roll